Dinton Parish Council - Payments over £100 - 2021-22

Date

05.05.21
05.05.21
05.05.21
11.05.21
11.05.21
11.05.21
11.05.21
11.05.21
18.05.21
18.05.21
21.06.21
19.07.21
31.08.21
20.09.21
20.09.21
18.10.21
08.11.21
08.11.21
17.11.21
13.12.21
13.12.21

Payee

Vision ICT

WALC

Clerk

Came & Co
Dinton PCC
Baverstock PCC
Dinton Rec Grd Trust
Dinton Village Hall
Clerk

First Rescue

SLCC

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Dinton Rec Grd Trust
SLCC

Mr Smith

Vision ICT

Mr Dawkins

Description
Website
Subscriptions
Salary April
Insurance
Grant

Grant

Grant

Hire charges
Salary May
Grant defib
Clerk training
Salary June
Salary July
Salary August
Salary September
Salary October
Grant
Subscriptions
SID batteries
Annual charge
Christmas tree

Amount
£105.00
£240.95
£349.73
£782.17
£500.00
£300.00

£2,250.00
£150.00
£349.73
£416.67
£300.00
£349.73
£349.73
£349.73
£349.73
£349.73

£2,250.00
£263.00
£159.88
£251.00
£125.00



