Dinton Parish Council - Payments over £100 - 2021-22

Date	Payee	Description	Amount
05.05.21	Vision ICT	Website	£105.00
05.05.21	WALC	Subscriptions	£240.95
05.05.21	Clerk	Salary April	£349.73
11.05.21	Came & Co	Insurance	£782.17
11.05.21	Dinton PCC	Grant	£500.00
11.05.21	Baverstock PCC	Grant	£300.00
11.05.21	Dinton Rec Grd Trust	Grant	£2,250.00
11.05.21	Dinton Village Hall	Hire charges	£150.00
18.05.21	Clerk	Salary May	£349.73
18.05.21	First Rescue	Grant defib	£416.67
21.06.21	SLCC	Clerk training	£300.00
19.07.21	Clerk	Salary June	£349.73
31.08.21	Clerk	Salary July	£349.73
20.09.21	Clerk	Salary August	£349.73
20.09.21	Clerk	Salary September	£349.73
18.10.21	Clerk	Salary October	£349.73
08.11.21	Dinton Rec Grd Trust	Grant	£2,250.00
08.11.21	SLCC	Subscriptions	£263.00
17.11.21	Mr Smith	SID batteries	£159.88
13.12.21	Vision ICT	Annual charge	£251.00
13.12.21	Mr Dawkins	Christmas tree	£125.00